
EAST Conf. Overall

Richey-Lambert 6-0 7-0

Jordan 5-1 5-2

Bainville 4-2 4-3

Terry 4-2 4-3

Plevna 4-3 4-3

Savage 3-3 3-4

Froid-Lake 1-5 1-5

Broadus 1-6 1-6

Brockton 0-6 0-6

SOUTH Conf. Overall

Grass Range-Winnett 4-0 7-0

Custer-Hysham-Melstone 3-1 5-2

D-G-S-G 2-1 5-1

Roy-Winifred 1-2 4-2

Broadview-Lavina 0-3 2-4

Plenty Coups 0-3 0-5

Hobson-Moore Canc Canc

NORTH Conf. Overall

C-J-I 4-0 5-1

Big Sandy 4-0 5-2

Highwood 2-2 4-2

North Star 2-2 3-3

Sunburst 2-3 3-4

St. Patrick's 1-3 2-4

Hays-Lodgepole 0-5 0-7 Power Wed 3 PM

Big Sandy Thur 6 PM

Highwood Thur 7 PM

NORTHWEST Conf. Overall Broadus Fri 7 PM

Lincoln 4-0 5-1 Jordan Fri 7 PM

Power-Dutton-Brady 3-1 6-1 Lavina Fri 7 PM

Noxon 3-1 4-2 Custer Fri 7 PM

Hot Springs 3-2 4-3 Chester Fri 7 PM

Valier 1-3 1-4 Alberton Fri 7 PM

Alberton 1-4 1-6 Lincoln Fri 7 PM

Heart Butte 0-4 2-4 Absarokee Fri 7 PM

White Sulphur Fri 7 PM

Terry Sat 1 PM

SOUTHWEST Conf. Overall Stanford Sat 1 PM

Absarokee 4-0 6-0 West YellowstoneSat 1 PM

Shields Valley 4-1 4-3 Savage Sat 7 PM

Reed Point-Rapelje 2-2 3-4

Gardiner 2-2 2-3

White Sulphur Springs 2-2 2-5

West Yellowstone 1-3 1-4

Bridger 0-5 1-6

LAST WEEK'S GAMES

Sunburst 57 St. Patrick's 14

Big Sandy 56 Hays-Lodgepole 12

White Sulphur Springs 52 Bridger 0

Noxon 38 Hot Springs 6

Custer-Hysham-Melstone 45 Broadview-Lavina 12

Jordan 59 Broadus 12

Valier 61 Alberton 13

Shields Valley 59 Gardiner 38

Richey-Lambert 86 Savage 0

Grass Range-Winnett 54 Roy-Winifred 19

Power-Dutton-Brady 2 Heart Butte 0

Plevna 44 Bainville 27

Highwood 36 North Star 32

D-G-S-G 78 Plenty Coups 6

Absarokee 53 Reed Point-Rapelje 7

Terry 56 Brockton 6

THIS WEEK'S GAMES

Valier @ Power-Dutton-Brady

Sunburst @ Big Sandy

St. Patrick's @ Highwood

Froid-Lake @ Broadus

Richey-Lambert @ Jordan

Plenty Coups @ Broadview-Lavina

Grass Range-Winnett @ Custer-Hysham-Melstone

North Star @ C-J-I

Noxon @ Alberton

Reed Point-Rapelje @ West Yellowstone

Brockton @ Savage

Heart Butte @ Lincoln

Shields Valley @ Absarokee

Gardiner @ White Sulphur Springs

Bainville @ Terry

Roy-Winifred @ D-G-S-G


